© Copyright 2012 Silver Fox Limited
T
W
E
E
38
Pipe & Valve Marking
Benefits
+44 (0) 1707 37 37 27
Pipe Marking Tape - External
Technical Data
Material 50 micron self-adhesive Polyester
Tested Range -40ºC to 149ºC
External Grade Pipe Marking Tape is made from polyester which gives exceptional
performance in the harshest environments. Durable and long-lasting.
Size, message and colour are matched to your specific requirements.
Please contact our sales team
Tel: +44 (0)1707 37 37 27 or Email sales@silverfox.co.uk
 Custom-made to your
requirements
 Made to BS1710:1984 and
BS4800:1989 Standards
 Can be used externally or
internally
V4.0
Order Information
Product Code Grade Width (mm) Length (m) Pack Qty
ET/HD/50/25 External 50 25 1 Roll
ET/HD/50/50 External 50 50 1 Roll
ET/HD/100/25 External 100 25 1 Roll
ET/HD/100/50 External 100 50 1 Roll
ET/HD/150/25 External 150 25 1 Roll
ET/HD/150/50 External 150 50 1 Roll
Pamela Kinnell
Address Stamp